Texas County Estimates:

Item

Crops
Sorghum for grain
Irrigated

Non-irrigated

Total for crop
Winter Wheat

Irrigated

Non-Irrigated
Total for Crop
Land

Cash Rent, yearly rent
Cropland, Non-Irrigated

Livestock
Cattle
All Cattle, January 1

Beef Cows, January 1

Year

2015
2015
2015

2016

2016
2016

2016

2016
2016

USDA - NASS Southern Plains Regional Field Office

11 233

Planted
Acres

3,700
7,700
11,400

10,000
39,000
49,000

Hutchinson County

Harvested Yield

Acres per Acre

3,700 115.9 bushels
5,100 41.0 bushels
8,800 72.5 bushels
7,700 48.4 bushels
23,200 21.3 bushels
30,900 28.1 bushels

www.nass.usda.gov/tx

Production

429,000
209,000
638,000

373,000
495,000
868,000

bushels
bushels

bushels

bushels
bushels

bushels

Dollars
per Acre

14.50

Head

20,000
7,500

December 2016



